PENAPOLIS

CLASS

2

2
23
24
25
2
27
2
29
30
3

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
5

52
53
54
55
56
57
58

NOME

ANSELMA JEOVANA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA

LETICIA DE BARROS PADILHA

DEBORA VIEIRA TORRES

ERIKA CRISTINA SIMON VALENTIM CANGUSSU

KARINA IANEL PONTIM

ROSINEA DOS SANTOS CRUZ SILVA

CRISTIANO DA SILVA SANTOS

SUELLEN SA SILVA COSTA

GABRIELLE DE LARA PRADO

LARISSA ARAGAO TOFFANI

JHENIFFER DANTAS MACHADO

ROBISON REZENDE DE LIMA

CAMILA GRASIELI BATISTA MARTINS

CRISTIANE CARDOSO DE AMORIN

VERONICA GALIADES DA SILVA

ALINE CASTRO LORTSCHER RAHAL

CARLA MARIA RIBEIRO DE BARROS CLAUDINO

TATIANE CRISTINA DA SILVA FELIX

THAINA VALENTIM CANGUSSU

SIMONE SUNIGA DE CARVALHO

GIOVANA CHAMARELI DOS SANTOS

LORHAYNE LOPES ROTTOLO

MARIA SILVIA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA CARVALHO

ANA PAULA CERINO

DANILO CAGLIARI CASELLA

FLAVIA DA FONSECA SILVA OLIVEIRA

LUCINEIA PANINI ZANUTO DE OLIVEIRA

MARTA DAIANE DOS SANTOS

SANDRA APARECIDA BLANCO RECHE FARIA

VERA LUCIA SANTOS DE ALMEIDA

CARLA GUGLIELMONI SILVA OLIVEIRA

CAROLINA APARECIDA ALVES SIMON

JENIFER VIEIRA TORRES

JOSANE PERPETUA DOA SANTOS FERNANDES

JOSEFA SOLANGE DE OLIVEIRA

LUCIAMARA DE ALMEIDA LIMA

SARAH CRISTINA DOMINGOS DE JESUS

STEFANY NASCIMENTO EVANGELISTA

APARECIDA ELIANE PELISSARO AVALOS

JULIANA DE ARAUJO AMBROSIO

ROSANGELA DA SILVA QUINALHA CROSATTI

ADRIANA FREITAS BRITO SOARES

CLEUZENI FRANCA ALVES

JANETH MARY PERAZZA DIAS

ALINE APARECIDA COLLEONI DE FRANCISCO

ANA AIDES FREITAS ALVES

ISABELA VENANCIO DA SILVA

STEFANO RINALDO TEIXEIRA MUCIO JUNIOR

TANIA ALVES MARTINS

SILVANIA DE JESUS PEREIRA COELHO

SIMONE MIRANDA DOS SANTOS BAREA

APARECIDA NOGUEIRA

LUCIANA ESPINOLI DA SILVA

ANDREIA CRISTINA DE JESUS ORDONHES

EDIVANIR CRISTINA ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS

JOSELIS CAMILA DE CARVALHO SILVA

MARIANA SILVA CRIVELARI

SOLANGE APARECIDA DA SILVA

oPGAo
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015

015

PO3
29,00
28,00
26,00
26,00
26,00
25,00
27,00
24,00
26,00
26,00
23,00
23,00
22,00
22,00
22,00
21,00
21,00
26,00
21,00
20,00
19,00
19,00
19,00
21,00
21,00
26,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
22,00
17,00
17,00
17,00
17,00
17,00
17,00
17,00
19,00
19,00
18,00
15,00
15,00
17,00
19,00
27,00
12,00
27,00
12,00
19,00
14,00
11,00
16,00
15,00
10,00
15,00
12,00

14,00

10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00

7,50

PP2
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00

7,50

10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
7,50
7,50
10,00
10,00
7,50
7,50
5,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
7,50
10,00
7,50
7,50
10,00
10,00
7,50

7,50

PP3
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
1000
10,00
1000
10,00
1000
10,00
1000
10,00
1000
10,00
1000
10,00
1000
10,00

5,00

10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00

7,50

PP5
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
-10,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

PP6
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
37,50
40,00
37,50
37,50
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
35,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
37,50
37,50
32,50
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
35,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
37,50
37,50
37,50
40,00
40,00
37,50
35,00
25,00
40,00
25,00
40,00
32,50
37,50
40,00
35,00
35,00
40,00
35,00
37,50

35,00

m

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

T2

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

TOTAL
69,00
68,00
66,00
66,00
66,00
65,00
64,50
64,00
63,50
63,50
63,00
63,00
62,00
62,00
62,00
61,00
61,00
61,00
61,00
60,00
59,00
59,00
59,00
58,50
58,50
58,50
58,00
58,00
58,00
58,00
57,00
57,00
57,00
57,00
57,00
57,00
57,00
57,00
56,50
56,50
55,50
55,00
55,00
54,50
54,00
52,00
52,00
52,00
52,00
51,50
51,50
51,00
51,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
49,50

49,00



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110

GIANCA DARLA TORREZAN PASSERI

IVANILDA IAIATI DE SOUZA

LORENNA BOLDAM OLIVEIRA

MARCELA CRISTINA DA SILVA SANTOS

JHONATAN FELIPE MILLA

MARIA ANGELICA OLIVEIRA MONTEIRO

ESTEFANIE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

MARIA EDUARDA GONCALVES SANTOS

NATALIA MIRON VANZELA SANTOS

MILENE DA SILVA ADARIO

EDIANE VICTOR RODRIGUES BORGES

THAYS CAROLYNE CHAMARELI LOPES PIZZOILO

VITOR HUGO DE OLIVEIRA AUGUSTINHO

ANA LUCIA BIGHETTI GOBO

MARCIA APARECIDA DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS

ADRIANA VICTOR RODRIGUES CAMPOS

STELA GEIA SALVIANO

ANA PAULA VICTOR CAMPOS

AMANDA PAULA GIL PELICIOLLI

LARA ALVES IMAI

LINDA RAMOS DA SILVA

ADRIANA RODRIGUES DE ANDRADE

SUZELAINE SILVA

FABIANA DOS SANTOS

JAQUELINE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

LILIANE VICENTE DE BRITO SANTIAGO

MARCIA CRISTINA RAMOS DA SILVA BETARELLO

CAMILA RECHE MARTINES BARBOSA

ANA PAULA COSTA LIMA

OZEIAS CALEBE GONCALVES DA SILVA

LETICIA CAROLINA GUIDE COSTA

ADECIR MORAIS DE

PRISCILA DIAS PEREIRA

BARBARAH BORGES GOMES

LAURA TEREZINHA DOMICIANO

EMANUELLY PESTILE GUERRA

CRISTIANE PANINI ZANUTO MARIN

NATHALIA GRUPPO HILARIO

ANA CAROLINA TEODORO JOAQUIM

RAQUEL CONCEICAO BERTO CARMINATI SIMON

ALESSANDRA RUEDA DA SILVA

CAROLINE TEIXEIRA GOMES

CLAUDINEIA SANTOS PEREIRA

FLAVIA CAROLINE BENTO DA SILVA

GISELE BATISTA BUENO

GIULIA CUNHA DE ALMEIDA

GRAZIELI LOPES PEREIRA NOGUEIRA

LUCAS SILVA BARBOZA

MICHELLI APARECIDA BURANELLO

SILENE APARECIDA FREITAS DA SILVA

SUELEN REGINA ALVARES CASULA

VERONICA DA SILVA

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

18,00
18,00
23,00
18,00
10,00
15,00
17,00
17,00
21,00
17,00
11,00
11,00
11,00
13,00
13,00
10,00
10,00
14,00
13,00
15,00
0,00
19,00
13,00
10,00

0,00

26,00
0,00
24,00
21,00
20,00
19,00
18,00
13,00
13,00
11,00
11,00
10,00
0,00

0,00

5,00
10,00
10,00
5,00
10,00

10,00

10,00

0,00

250

10,00
5,00
7,50
5,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
7,50
5,00
2550
7,50
10,00
7,50
7,50
10,00
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
5,00
10,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
7,50
7,50
5,00
2,50

7,50

5,00

0,00

0,00

250

10,00
10,00
10,00

7,50

10,00

0,00

10,00

10,00
10,00
5,00
10,00
10,00

7,50

10,00
10,00
7,50

5,00

7,50
10,00
10,00

7,50

10,00

0,00

250

-10,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
-10,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
-10,00
0,00
0,00
-10,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
-10,00

-10,00

-10,00

0,00

0,00

-20,00

30,00
30,00
25,00
30,00
37,50
32,50
30,00
30,00
25,00
27,50
32,50
32,50
32,50
30,00
30,00
32,50
32,50
27,50
27,50
25,00
40,00
20,00
25,00
27,50
37,50
37,50
25,00
17,50

27,50

25,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

48,00
48,00
48,00
48,00
47,50
47,50
47,00
47,00
46,00
44,50
43,50
43,50
43,50
43,00
43,00
42,50
42,50
41,50
40,50
40,00
40,00
39,00
38,00
37,50
37,50
37,50
35,00
34,50
27,50
26,00
25,00
24,00
21,00
20,00
19,00
18,00
13,00
13,00
11,00
11,00
10,00
0,00

0,00



